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Division 6 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 2.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 9:05 12:05

LIST n°20180713

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBL.4573.0000  /  6/09/2019 at 13:27  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 12 38492 ROGERS Clover St Andrews Anglican Coll (A) 42.28 43.74 1:26.02

2 11 33310 GORMAN Charlotte Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 41.86 45.69 1:27.55 1.53

3 1 44008 MARSHALL Sienna Millthorpe Public School (A) 42.28 46.24 1:28.52 2.50

4 19 37646 MCINTOSH Charlotte Roseville College (A) 44.31 46.96 1:31.27 5.25

5 4 33602 ATRA Sophia Gib Gate (A) 42.97 48.35 1:31.32 5.30

6 13 33702 THOMAS Coco Armadale Primary School (A) 43.60 47.76 1:31.36 5.34

7 21 34630 PEARCE Ella Haileybury Girls College (A) 44.64 48.13 1:32.77 6.75

8 30 39958 QUAH Julia MLC (A) 44.94 48.43 1:33.37 7.35

9 41 33999 RUSSELL Molly Jindabyne Central School (A) 44.64 49.46 1:34.10 8.08

10 9 46223 TAYLOR Saskia Port Melbourne Primary S (A) 44.84 49.34 1:34.18 8.16

11 17 27897 REDWIN Sylvie Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 46.02 49.24 1:35.26 9.24

12 10 30116 TAN Gabriella Mont Albert Primary Scho (A) 45.22 51.69 1:36.91 10.89

13 33 41422 TAYLOR Josephine Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B) 46.24 51.01 1:37.25 11.23

14 24 45653 LLOYD Madeline Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 47.52 49.87 1:37.39 11.37

15 26 34696 BORRACK Sunday Geelong Grammar School - (A) 47.51 50.19 1:37.70 11.68

16 22 33548 BRAUER Lilly Jindabyne Central School (A) 46.90 51.47 1:38.37 12.35

17 7 36186 GAVAGNA Eloise Abbotsleigh Junior Schoo (A) 46.88 52.09 1:38.97 12.95

18 34 35546 JONES Victoria Jindabyne Central School (B) 48.78 50.40 1:39.18 13.16

19 23 34618 CREWES Willow Genazzano FCJ College (A) 47.99 51.28 1:39.27 13.25

20 29 43264 BALE Giselle Shell Cove Public School (A) 48.10 51.50 1:39.60 13.58

21 5 39923 WALKER Eliza Bright P-12 College (A) 46.62 53.23 1:39.85 13.83
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 25 44926 BISCAN Daisy Geelong College (A) 47.45 52.91 1:40.36 14.34

23 32 42238 SKILTON Eva Lauriston Girls School (A) 49.45 51.33 1:40.78 14.76

24 18 43747 HUNT Alana Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 47.30 54.33 1:41.63 15.61

25 62 39701 FROST Ivy Jindabyne Central School (A) 49.14 52.54 1:41.68 15.66

26 16 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett Malvern Central School (A) 48.74 53.96 1:42.70 16.68

27 28 31134 FREEMAN Alice Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 51.12 52.13 1:43.25 17.23

28 2 44418 STRATTON Isla Charles Weston School AC (A) 50.64 53.21 1:43.85 17.83

29 27 33383 EYERS Hilary Pymble Ladies' College (A) 49.49 54.40 1:43.89 17.87

30 48 38004 GIANG Allison Abbotsleigh Junior Schoo (A) 49.98 53.97 1:43.95 17.93

31 20 39642 BAIN Lucy Moruya Primary School (A) 51.42 53.25 1:44.67 18.65

32 59 39057 BARRASS Sasha Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 51.62 53.16 1:44.78 18.76

33 65 41309 CLEMINSON Zoe MLC (A) 52.10 54.66 1:46.76 20.74

34 36 43812 MACKIE Andelaine Abbotsleigh Junior Schoo (A) 52.68 54.97 1:47.65 21.63

35 31 38519 KOVACS Ruby Willoughby Public School (A) 52.41 55.81 1:48.22 22.20

36 39 43852 CARSON Indie Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 52.82 55.42 1:48.24 22.22

37 66 41699 PANG Caitlyn Lauriston Girls School (A) 53.19 55.27 1:48.46 22.44

38 14 33193 KAREDIS Alexia Queenwood School For Gir (A) 53.08 55.41 1:48.49 22.47

39 37 44295 ZUZA TITO Amelie Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 51.57 57.23 1:48.80 22.78

40 57 44733 PAXTON Billie Jindabyne Central School (B) 53.86 55.20 1:49.06 23.04

41 54 37519 HALLIFAX Grace Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 54.39 56.83 1:51.22 25.20

42 64 43941 BEAL Ottavia Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) 53.97 57.36 1:51.33 25.31

43 6 39784 SPENCER Sophie St Lukes Grammar School (A) 54.36 58.84 1:53.20 27.18

44 50 45149 OLDFIELD Ella Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 54.98 59.74 1:54.72 28.70

45 51 41501 BOTTERILL Wilhelmina Haileybury Girls College (A) 54.99 1:00.53 1:55.52 29.50

46 53 34087 MOORE Cailynn Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 56.47 59.19 1:55.66 29.64

47 55 46926 WONG Laurinda MLC (A) 56.39 59.35 1:55.74 29.72

48 61 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe Haileybury Girls College (A) 54.33 1:01.71 1:56.04 30.02

49 46 33507 CAVALLARO Molly Jindabyne Central School (B) 56.08 1:00.23 1:56.31 30.29

50 45 46865 MEATHREL Matilda Lauriston Girls School (A) 56.43 1:02.49 1:58.92 32.90

51 58 45351 NOVAK Sofia St Lukes Grammar School (A) 1:01.90 58.57 2:00.47 34.45

52 56 41937 MESZAROS Alison Lauriston Girls School (A) 57.60 1:03.70 2:01.30 35.28

53 42 45647 SHEA Sophia Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 59.63 1:03.78 2:03.41 37.39

54 49 41370 LEARY Betsan Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A) 57.72 1:06.04 2:03.76 37.74

55 35 38865 BEDINGFIELD Lucy St Lukes Grammar School (A) 58.09 1:07.11 2:05.20 39.18

56 52 44443 FORSDYKE Matilda Jindabyne Central School (A) 48.95 1:24.29 2:13.24 47.22

57 60 44915 MAGREE Rose Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 1:06.52 1:08.56 2:15.08 49.06

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

8 43829 CAMPBELL jorja Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

15 34883 LIM Isabella Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) DNF 56.09

40 42324 LINDEN Jessica Haileybury Girls College (A) DNF 1:05.22

43 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse Melbourne Girls Grammar (A) DNF 1:01.01

47 39785 DURMAN Taylor St Lukes Grammar School (A) DNF 59.30

Disqualified - Run 1 (4)

3 40246 NEWMAN Jordan Auburn Primary School (A) DSQ 47.28 Gate 15

38 41666 OXLEY Annie Malvern Central School (A) DSQ 57.97 Gate 16

44 41107 LEE Amelia MLC (A) DSQ 57.27 Gate 15

63 33528 BURRIDGE Angelina Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) DSQ 59.45 Gate 3
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

8 43829 CAMPBELL jorja Canberra Girls Grammar J (A) DNS DNS

392 44186 RAYMENT Alyssa Vaucluse Public School (A) 55.07 DNS



VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 6 Girls - Alpine
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Team

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING BRADER Nadine (AUT)
STARTER GLINSEK Vanja (SLO)
ANNOUNCER BROERSMA Wouter (NED)

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SCHMID Yannick (SUI) SCHMID Yannick (SUI)

COURSE Shakey Knees Shakey Knees
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1605 m 1605 m
DROP 95 m 95 m
GATES 20 20
STARTING TIME 9:05 12:05

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 19.ANBL.4573.0000  /  6/09/2019 at 13:30  /  Page 1/4

Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Total time: 4:53.96 1 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

41 33999 RUSSELL Molly 44.64 49.46

22 33548 BRAUER Lilly 46.90 51.47

62 39701 FROST Ivy 49.14 52.54

52 44443 FORSDYKE Matilda 48.95 1:24.29

Gap: + 7.17Total time: 5:01.13 2 - Kincoppal-Rose Bay (A)

11 33310 GORMAN Charlotte 41.86 45.69

59 39057 BARRASS Sasha 51.62 53.16

37 44295 ZUZA TITO Amelie 51.57 57.23

49 41370 LEARY Betsan 57.72 1:06.04

Gap: + 16.61Total time: 5:10.57 3 - Abbotsleigh Junior Schoo (A)

7 36186 GAVAGNA Eloise 46.88 52.09

48 38004 GIANG Allison 49.98 53.97

36 43812 MACKIE Andelaine 52.68 54.97

Gap: + 19.83Total time: 5:13.79 4 - MLC (A)

30 39958 QUAH Julia 44.94 48.43

65 41309 CLEMINSON Zoe 52.10 54.66
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

55 46926 WONG Laurinda 56.39 59.35

44 41107 LEE Amelia 57.27

Gap: + 30.37Total time: 5:24.33 5 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

21 34630 PEARCE Ella 44.64 48.13

51 41501 BOTTERILL Wilhelmina 54.99 1:00.53

61 42267 PLENDERLEITH Zoe 54.33 1:01.71

40 42324 LINDEN Jessica 1:05.22

Gap: + 30.59Total time: 5:24.55 6 - Jindabyne Central School (B)

34 35546 JONES Victoria 48.78 50.40

57 44733 PAXTON Billie 53.86 55.20

46 33507 CAVALLARO Molly 56.08 1:00.23

Gap: + 30.63Total time: 5:24.59 7 - Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

18 43747 HUNT Alana 47.30 54.33

39 43852 CARSON Indie 52.82 55.42

50 45149 OLDFIELD Ella 54.98 59.74

60 44915 MAGREE Rose 1:06.52 1:08.56

Gap: + 31.84Total time: 5:25.80 8 - Melbourne Girls Grammar (A)

28 31134 FREEMAN Alice 51.12 52.13

54 37519 HALLIFAX Grace 54.39 56.83

64 43941 BEAL Ottavia 53.97 57.36

43 31225 BUCKLEY Ellyse 1:01.01

Gap: + 34.20Total time: 5:28.16 9 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

32 42238 SKILTON Eva 49.45 51.33

66 41699 PANG Caitlyn 53.19 55.27

45 46865 MEATHREL Matilda 56.43 1:02.49

56 41937 MESZAROS Alison 57.60 1:03.70

Gap: + 38.17Total time: 5:32.13 10 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

24 45653 LLOYD Madeline 47.52 49.87

53 34087 MOORE Cailynn 56.47 59.19

42 45647 SHEA Sophia 59.63 1:03.78

63 33528 BURRIDGE Angelina 59.45

Gap: + 57.10Total time: 5:51.06 11 - St Lukes Grammar School (A)

6 39784 SPENCER Sophie 54.36 58.84

58 45351 NOVAK Sofia 1:01.90 58.57

35 38865 BEDINGFIELD Lucy 58.09 1:07.11

47 39785 DURMAN Taylor 59.30

Not ClassifiedArmadale Primary School (A)

13 33702 THOMAS Coco 43.60 47.76

Not ClassifiedAuburn Primary School (A)

3 40246 NEWMAN Jordan 47.28
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedBright P-12 College (A)

5 39923 WALKER Eliza 46.62 53.23

Not ClassifiedCanberra Girls Grammar J (A)

8 43829 CAMPBELL jorja

Not ClassifiedCanberra Grammar Junior  (A)

17 27897 REDWIN Sylvie 46.02 49.24

Not ClassifiedCharles Weston School AC (A)

2 44418 STRATTON Isla 50.64 53.21

Not ClassifiedGeelong College (A)

25 44926 BISCAN Daisy 47.45 52.91

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

26 34696 BORRACK Sunday 47.51 50.19

Not ClassifiedGenazzano FCJ College (A)

23 34618 CREWES Willow 47.99 51.28

Not ClassifiedGib Gate (A)

4 33602 ATRA Sophia 42.97 48.35

Not ClassifiedKorowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

15 34883 LIM Isabella 56.09

Not ClassifiedMalvern Central School (A)

16 33804 BERTALLI Scarlett 48.74 53.96

38 41666 OXLEY Annie 57.97

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (B)

33 41422 TAYLOR Josephine 46.24 51.01

Not ClassifiedMillthorpe Public School (A)

1 44008 MARSHALL Sienna 42.28 46.24

Not ClassifiedMont Albert Primary Scho (A)

10 30116 TAN Gabriella 45.22 51.69

Not ClassifiedMoruya Primary School (A)

20 39642 BAIN Lucy 51.42 53.25

Not ClassifiedPort Melbourne Primary S (A)

9 46223 TAYLOR Saskia 44.84 49.34
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Bib Snow ID Name Run 1 Run 2

Not ClassifiedPymble Ladies' College (A)

27 33383 EYERS Hilary 49.49 54.40

Not ClassifiedQueenwood School For Gir (A)

14 33193 KAREDIS Alexia 53.08 55.41

Not ClassifiedRoseville College (A)

19 37646 MCINTOSH Charlotte 44.31 46.96

Not ClassifiedShell Cove Public School (A)

29 43264 BALE Giselle 48.10 51.50

Not ClassifiedSt Andrews Anglican Coll (A)

12 38492 ROGERS Clover 42.28 43.74

Not ClassifiedVaucluse Public School (A)

392 44186 RAYMENT Alyssa 55.07

Not ClassifiedWilloughby Public School (A)

31 38519 KOVACS Ruby 52.41 55.81


